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ISIN:  NL0013332471

Overview

2024/09/13 17:25:02
Price

4.936 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency
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Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

2.70% (0.13)

NL0013332471
TOM2

Hanover

EUR

Software

Stock

572 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
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2024/09/05 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=58179579
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0013332471&ID_NOTATION=307254825
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0013332471&ID_NOTATION=307254825
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fae578c2272a587812e0db05068f48a4449dda887d11a18b8395db8c66be32fe&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0af01cd67de1fb743&time=1726413906&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=95667b933f34ca1070fd55b3d3d1007b56b7122605f9ef13a7bfb9e32d430dfe&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3a08d9da7f40b578d&time=1726413906&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7d51060796b7e195fe548477996a712ed0c835347c315d24a2999cc409df9af8&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=46917c761cea10205&time=1726413906&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f5afbb3d116894d643a6172dcc079a5466003a70516dc06569fce56ba7604842&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=09ab9f47be4d62519&time=1726413906&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a9c37ac6e04e7e6b2846640dee96a616d2dcfe06316d8ca7b89edada1c67b9f&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a0303b2db80d76384&time=1726413906&tool=RSC

TOMTOM NV

Details

2024/09/13 17:25:02

Price
4.936 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

2.70% (0.13)

ISIN NL0013332471
Symbol TOM2
Exchange Hanover
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security Stock
type
Market cap 572 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 4.806 EUR
High 4.936 EUR
Low 4.806 EUR
Close (prev. day) 4.806 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 4
Last size 0
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -32.89% -28.36% -35.90%
Perf (abs.) -2.42 -1.95 -2.76
Beta - - -
Volatility 35.80 37.36 43.37

ERSTE

Group

10.00

oo

5.00

Price data

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date

4.750 EUR (2024/08/07

Sy
Q.00 m
8.00 || L\ f ’ ‘ ,‘l‘ " l
| . l | (L 'I
7.00 {, | r | h I q\
| y
| r b
{ .
d'i
2021 2022 2023 2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 4.849 EUR (0)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 4.935 EUR (0)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 5.294 EUR (0)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 6.058 EUR (0)
7.705 EUR (2024/02/16)
)
)
)

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TOMTOM NV

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30
09/13

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
09/13

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:28
09/13

SIX Swiss Exchange 2020/ 05:55
04/01

Munich 2024/ 08:07

Price

4.834 EUR

4948 EUR

4.80 EUR

11.10 CHF

4.84 EUR

(
7.705 EUR (2024/02/16
4.750 EUR (2024/08/07

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 4

0.00 2

0.00 9

0.00 1

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=307254825
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410060
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12053040
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12056459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116287444
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12018958

TOMTOM NV

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/13
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2024/
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08/15

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

17:30

17:25

17:25

21:39

15:30

17:35

08:10

08:07

4.8925 EUR 0.00

4.936 EUR

4.936 EUR

4.938 EUR

5.25 USD

4.96 EUR

4.796 EUR

4.814 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.67

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34939118
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34939118
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19964748
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12063224
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11585044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12056241
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30734476
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12037734

TOMTOM NV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

TomTOom 3

Members of Management Board Board of directors
Harold Chairman of Managing Derk Johan Chairman of
Contact Details Goddijn Board Haank Supervisory Board
Alain De Member of Executive Gemma Member of Supervisory
TOMTOM NV Taeye Committee Postlethwaite Board
o Taco Titulaer Member of Executive Jack P. de Kreij Member of Supervisory
De Ruijterkade 154 - 1011 AC Amsterdam Committee Board
Telefon: +31-20-757-50-00 Maaike C. Member of Supervisory
Fax: + Schipperheijn Board
Bl - Marili't Hooft-Bolle  Member of Supervisory
Board
Michael Rhodin Member of Supervisory
Board
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